
Mathematics, Engineering, Science Achievement (MESA)

Community College Contact List
(As of: 1-26-24)

Year 

Established
Region College Project Director PD-Email PD-Phone

2016 B Alameda, College of Reza Majlesi (Int) rmajlesi@peralta.edu 510.466.5374

1999 D Allan Hancock Christine Reed creed@hancockcollege.edu 805.922.6966 x3348

1989 A American River Samuel Morrison morriss@arc.losrios.edu 916.484.4576

2022 D Antelope Valley Christos Valiotis cvaliotis@avc.edu 661.722.6422

2004 C Bakersfield Consuelo Gonzalez cogonzal@bakersfieldcollege.edu 661.395.4769

2022 B Berkeley City Christopher Lewis clewis@peralta.edu 510.981.2881

2001 A Butte Pablo Suarez suarezpa@butte.edu 530.879.4301

1989 B Cabrillo Kelli Horner kehorner@cabrillo.edu 831.479.5785

2000 B Canada Ameer Thompson (Int) thompsona@smccd.edu 650.306.3322

2000 D Canyons, College of the Amy Foote amy.foote@canyons.edu 661.362.3098

2022 G Cerritos Shawna Baskette (Resp Admin) sbaskette@cerritos.edu 562.860.2451 x2413

2006 B Chabot Maria Rodriguez-Larrain mrodriguez-larrain@chabotcollege.edu 510.723.7266

2023 C Clovis Community Rebecca Villalta rebekah.villalta@cloviscollege.edu 559.325.5386

2022 G Coastline Community Sara Estrada sestrada22@coastline.edu 714.546.7600 x

2022 G Compton Lorena Fonseca lfonseca@compton.edu 310.900.1600 x2544

2023 B Contra Costa Setiati Sidharta ssidharta@contracosta.edu 510.215.4005

2022 F Copper Mountain Melynie Schiel mschiel@cmccd.edu 760.366.5277

2000 A Cosumnes River Michael Carney carneym@crc.losrios.edu 916.691.7657

2022 F Crafton Hills Krysten Audibert kaudibert@craftonhills.edu 909.389.8852

2022 D Cuesta Sara Sanchez sara_sanchez1@cuesta.edu 805.559.9752

2022 G Cypress Yanet Padilla ygarcia@cypresscollege.edu 714.484.7149

2022 B De Anza Yvette Campbell campbellyvette@fhda.edu 415.305.4424

2000 F Desert, College of the Carl Farmer jfarmer@collegeofthedesert.edu 760.776.7455

2014 B Diablo Valley Brandy Gibson bgibson@dvc.edu 925.969.4232

1999 G East Los Angeles Djuradj Babic babicd@elac.edu 323.260.8120

1999 G El Camino Arturo Hernandez ahernandez@elcamino.edu 310.660.3593 x5887

2022 B Foothill Jovanah Arrington arringtonjovanah@fhda.edu 650.949.7384

2023 G Fullerton Bridget Salzameda (Int) bsalzameda@fullcoll.edu 714.992.7043

1999 B Gavilan Esteban Talavera etalavera@gavilan.edu 408.848.4887

2023 G Glendale Community Michael Ritterbrown (Resp Admin) michaelr@glendale.edu 818.240.1000 x5104

2022 G Golden West Sally Heath sheath4@cccd.edu 714.895.8132

2022 E Grossmont Brodney Fitzgerald john.fitzgerald@gcccd.edu 619.644.7163

2000 B Hartnell Joel Thompson jothompson@hartnell.edu 831.770.6106
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2022 E Imperial Valley Victor Torres victor.torres@imperial.edu 760.355.6311

2022 G Irvine Valley Cesar Montenegro cmontenegro@ivc.edu 949.451.5382

2000 B Laney Angel Fuentes afuentes@peralta.edu 510.464.3224

2022 B Las Positas Carlos Moreno cmoreno@laspositascollege.edu 925.424.1197

2022 G Long Beach City Moises Guitterez (Int) mguitterez@lbcc.edu 562.938.4750

2022 G Los Angeles City Maria Calpito calpitml@lacitycollege.edu 323.953.4000 x2826

2022 G Los Angeles Harbor Heidi Medrano medranhp@laccd.edu 310.233.4651

2022 G Los Angeles Mission Carlos Figueroa Arroyo figuerca@lamission.edu 818.833.3447

2022 G Los Angeles Pierce Beth Cheung cheungep@piercecollege.edu 818.710.4427

2022 G Los Angeles Southwest Lawrence Bradford (Resp Admin) Bradfoll@lasc.edu 323.241.5280

2022 G Los Angeles Valley Pamela Byrd-Williams byrdwipb@lavc.edu 818.947.2880

2012 B Los Medanos  Nicole Trager ntrager@losmedanos.edu 925.473.7685

2022 B Marin, College of Nicole Mcintyre nmcintyre@marin.edu 415.485.9539

1995 A Mendocino  Eric Hoefler ehoefler@mendocino.edu 707.468.3096

2022 C Merced Jaskaran Dhesi jaskaran.dhesi@mccd.edu 209.381.6556

2022 E Mira Costa Jessica Perez-Corona jperezcorona@miracosta.edu 760.795.6856

2000 B Mission  Edrina Rashidi Edrina.Rashidi@missioncollege.edu 408.855.5041

2022 C Modesto Jr. Elana Peach-Fine Peachfine@mjc.edu 209.575.6690

2022 B Monterey Peninsula Christian Smith cmsmith@mpc.edu 831.646.3028

2022 F Moreno Valley Kevin Stewart, Jr. kevin.stewart@mvc.edu 951.571.6291

2022 G Mt. San Antonio Denise Bailey (Resp Admin) dbailey@mtsac.edu 909.274.4425

1998 B Napa Valley  Rene Rubio rrubio@napavalley.edu 707.256.7285

2022 F Norco Patricia Gill patricia.gill@norcocollege.edu 951.739.7803

2022 B Ohlone Alexandria Castaneda acastaneda@ohlone.edu 510.659.6450

2022 G Orange Coast Angelo Esposito aesposito1@occ.cccd.edu 714.432.1317

2022 D Oxnard LaShandra Batiste lbatiste@vcccd.edu 805.553.4783

2000 G Pasadena City Silvia Talaoc sctalaoc@pasadena.edu 626.585.7344

2023 C Porterville Thad Russell (Resp Admin) thad.russell@portervillecollege.edu 559.791.2307

2022 C Reedley Yuliana Martinez yuliana.martinez@reedleycollege.edu 559.638.3198

2008 G Rio Hondo  Gisela Spieler-Persad gspieler@riohondo.edu 562.463.3222

2022 F Riverside City Lynn Wright (Resp Admin) lynn.wright@rcc.edu 951.222.8493

1993 A Sacramento City Lorena Jaurequi JauregL@scc.losrios.edu 916.558.2476

2022 G Saddleback Art Nitta anitta@saddleback.edu 949.582.4823
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2017 F San Bernardino Valley Daniel Mayo dmayo@valleycollege.edu 909.387.1651

2000 E San Diego City Rafael Alvarez ralvarez@sdccd.edu 619.388.3156

2022 E San Diego Mesa Robert Monroy rmonroy001@sdccd.edu 619.388.7143

2022 E San Diego Miramar Alexandra Hofler ahofler@sdccd.edu 619.388.7750

2009 B San Francisco, City College of Frederick Moore fmoore@ccsf.edu 415.452.5817

2000 C San Joaquin Delta  Cassandra Hernandez cassandra.hernandez@deltacollege.edu 209.954.5706

2022 B San Jose City Chynna Obana chynna.obana@sjcc.edu 408.288.3107

2017 B San Mateo, College of Olivia Viveros viveroso@smccd.edu 650.574.6601

1999 G Santa Ana  Dan Ruiz ruiz_dan@sac.edu 714.564.6373

2007 D Santa Barbara City Virginia Estrella vestrella@pipeline.sbcc.edu 805.730.4792

1999 B Santa Rosa Junior Jessica Zambrano jzambrano@santarosa.edu 707.527.7903

2023 G Santiago Canyon Martine Stringer stringer_martin@sccollege.edu 714.628.4816

2000 C Sequoias, College of the Tess Hernandez tessh@cos.edu 559.737.4845

2022 A Shasta Jessica Knight jknight@shastacollege.edu 530.242.7613

2000 B Skyline  Emile Hein heine@smccd.edu 650.738.4354 / 4221

1998 B Solano Community Rosalyn Clark Rosalyn.Clark@solano.edu 707.864.4492

1999 E Southwestern Mourad Mjahed mmjahed@swccd.edu 619.482.6381

2022 C Taft Jose Valadez Jvaladez@taftcollege.edu 661.763.7871

2000 D Ventura  April Montes amontes@vcccd.edu 805.289.6538

2022 F Victor Valley Alyssa Sandello alyssa.sandello@vvc.edu 760.245.4271 x2942

2000 C West Hills College Coalinga Zachary Soto zacksoto@whccd.edu 559.934.2762

2022 C West Hills College Lemoore Gustavo Enriquez gustavoenriquez14@whccd.edu 559.925.3738

2022 B West Valley Raiida Thompson raiida.thompson@missioncollege.edu 408.741.4061

2012 A Woodland Community Lorena Navarro lnavarro@yccd.edu 530.661.5791

2001 A Yuba Community Tony McDaniel (Int) tmcdanie@yccd.edu 530.740.1728

California Community Colleges Chancellor's Office

Stephanie Ricks-Albert sricksal@cccco.edu 916.323.3093

LaTonya Williams lmwilliams@cccco.edu 916.324.5646

University of California Office of the President

Thomas Anh thomas.ahn@ucop.edu 510.987.9138

Juanita Muniz-Torres juanita.muniz-torres@ucop.edu 510.987.9381

Mindy Rieger mindy.rieger@ucop.edu 510.987.0012
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